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METALLKAFIGMUTTER M10-1,50 FUR ANHANGERKUPPLUNG

Item code Number Number
of References of pieces
1399 1 4
221399 1 2
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Materials

STAHL

Conditioning

BEUTEL
BLISTER

50 mm

27.3 mm

19.6 mm

10.4 mm

M10 x 1.50
12.3 mm

13 mm

20.2 mm
1.5—-1.75mm
18.45 mm
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